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1 BI-01 202424100001 AGRAWAL VEDANT ASHOKBHAI 25 16 21 28 20 28 29 29
2 BI-02 202424100002 ANJALI SHARMA 25 23 23 12 25 28 29 28
3 BI-03 202424100003 ANJALI THACKER 28 25 24 28 25 29 30 30
4 BI-04 202424100004 ARUN PRATAP NEGI 27 21 21 25 16 29 28 25
5 BI-05 202424100005 AYUSH SAHNI 15 19 20 25 22 15 22 19
6 BI-06 202424100006 BADOLA UMANG GUNANAND 28 23 20 14 21 28 26 29
7 BI-07 202424100007 BHUVA ROHIT HITESHBHAI 28 24 21 14 22 30 29 30
8 BI-08 202424100008 CYCLEWALA CHIRAG VIJAYBHAI 24 18 19 20 19 22 28 25
9 BI-09 202424100009 GADHAVI DEVRAJ VISHNUDAN 25 19 19 22 19 26 30 25
10 BI-10 202424100010 GOLAKIYA PARINKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 27 20 20 28 23 30 26 28
11 BI-11 202424100011 HALANI NANDISH UMESH Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent
12 BI-12 202424100012 JADEJA YASHRAJSINH KISHORSINH 24 18 19 25 18 27 30 22
13 BI-13 202424100013 JAIN ARPITA ARVINDBHAI 27 26 23 18 22 28 26 27
14 BI-14 202424100014 JAISWAL TEESHA RAJESH 28 7 18 12 23 27 28 28
15 BI-15 202424100015 KA. PATEL YASH JITENDRAKUMAR 24 23 23 14 16 28 26 26
16 BI-16 202424100016 MEHTA DEVAMMANISHBHAI 28 23 24 24 26 28 28 27
17 BI-17 202424100017 PARMAR DHRUVIKA ISHWARLAL 24 17 20 12 24 27 22 19
18 BI-18 202424100018 PARMAR KINJALBEN RAJESHKUMAR 27 15 20 25 15 28 20 19
19 BI-19 202424100019 PARMAR NIDHI NILESH 27 24 21 8 22 28 23 26
20 BI-20 202424100020 PATEL NIDHI VIJAYBHAI 27 12 19 7 12 22 19 16
21 BI-21 202424100021 PATEL SHIVKUMAR SANDEEPKUMAR 26 21 22 25 22 28 30 22
22 BI-22 202424100022 PATEL VRAJ CHANDRESHBHAI 24 23 21 7 17 28 25 24
23 BI-23 202424100023 PATEL YASHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 16 14 15 7 12 22 24 16
24 BI-24 202424100024 PATHAR KEYURBHAI RAJUBHAI 27 21 18 23 22 30 28 25
25 BI-25 202424100025 PRAJAPATI JAINIL MOHANBHAI 27 15 15 22 12 30 26 16
26 BI-26 202424100026 PRAJAPATI MANTHAN VIPULBHAI 25 21 22 25 14 28 26 20
27 BI-27 202424100027 RANA HETANSHI BHIMDEVSINH 27 25 23 12 25 28 28 26
28 BI-28 202424100028 RIYA SAPROO 26 21 21 25 22 23 28 18
29 BI-29 202424100029 SHAH AASTHA JESALKUMAR 27 25 24 25 27 28 22 24
30 BI-30 202424100030 SHAIKH UVESH YUNUSBHAI 28 22 21 24 20 25 24 27
31 BI-31 202424100031 SHRIYA KOUL 25 19 22 6 16 28 25 24
32 BI-32 202424100032 SONI JATIN RAMESHBHAI 27 23 21 28 16 30 18 21
33 BI-33 202424100033 SURTI SHUBHAMMANOJBHAI 19 17 20 6 13 16 24 14
34 BI-34 202424100034 THACKER HETVI MANOJ 28 25 22 19 26 28 30 25
35 BI-35 202424100035 VADNAGRA PARTH SHAILESHBHAI 26 18 20 20 17 28 30 20
36 BI-36 202424100036 VYAS MAYANK DILIPBHAI 28 17 18 12 17 28 20 19

Note: Following type of students have to appear for the Remedial Examination:
1. Those who did not appear in the said Mid Semester Examination(Absentees)
2. Those who have obtained less than 12 marks in the said Mid Semester Examination.
The details for the Remedial Examination will be notified in the due course of time by the Department.
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GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
MBA IN BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE
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Sr No. Roll No. Enrollment No. Name of Student Big Data Analytics(BDA)
1 BI-01 202424100001 AGRAWAL VEDANT ASHOKBHAI 25

2 BI-02 202424100002 ANJALI SHARMA 26

3 BI-03 202424100003 ANJALI THACKER 25

4 BI-04 202424100004 ARUN PRATAP NEGI 24

5 BI-05 202424100005 AYUSH SAHNI 15

6 BI-06 202424100006 BADOLA UMANG GUNANAND 25

7 BI-07 202424100007 BHUVA ROHIT HITESHBHAI 22

8 BI-08 202424100008 CYCLEWALA CHIRAG VIJAYBHAI 23

9 BI-09 202424100009 GADHAVI DEVRAJ VISHNUDAN 22

10 BI-10 202424100010 GOLAKIYA PARINKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 23

11 BI-11 202424100011 HALANI NANDISH UMESH Absent

12 BI-12 202424100012 JADEJA YASHRAJSINH KISHORSINH 23

13 BI-13 202424100013 JAIN ARPITA ARVINDBHAI 24

14 BI-14 202424100014 JAISWAL TEESHA RAJESH 24

15 BI-15 202424100015 KA. PATEL YASH JITENDRAKUMAR 23

16 BI-16 202424100016 MEHTA DEVAM MANISHBHAI 25

17 BI-17 202424100017 PARMAR DHRUVIKA ISHWARLAL 24

18 BI-18 202424100018 PARMAR KINJALBEN RAJESHKUMAR 23

19 BI-19 202424100019 PARMAR NIDHI NILESH 25

20 BI-20 202424100020 PATEL NIDHI VIJAYBHAI 24

21 BI-21 202424100021 PATEL SHIVKUMAR SANDEEPKUMAR 26

22 BI-22 202424100022 PATEL VRAJ CHANDRESHBHAI 23

23 BI-23 202424100023 PATEL YASHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 24

24 BI-24 202424100024 PATHAR KEYURBHAI RAJUBHAI 24

25 BI-25 202424100025 PRAJAPATI JAINIL MOHANBHAI 26

26 BI-26 202424100026 PRAJAPATI MANTHAN VIPULBHAI 26

27 BI-27 202424100027 RANA HETANSHI BHIMDEVSINH 25

28 BI-28 202424100028 RIYA SAPROO 25

29 BI-29 202424100029 SHAH AASTHA JESALKUMAR 24

30 BI-30 202424100030 SHAIKH UVESH YUNUSBHAI 22

31 BI-31 202424100031 SHRIYA KOUL 27

32 BI-32 202424100032 SONI JATIN RAMESHBHAI 23

33 BI-33 202424100033 SURTI SHUBHAM MANOJBHAI 15

34 BI-34 202424100034 THACKER HETVI MANOJ 23

35 BI-35 202424100035 VADNAGRA PARTH SHAILESHBHAI 25

36 BI-36 202424100036 VYAS MAYANK DILIPBHAI 23

Note: Following type of students have to appear for the Remedial Examination:
1. Those who did not appear in the said Mid Semester Examination(Absentees)
2. Those who have obtained less than 12 marks in the said Mid Semester Examination.

The details for the Remedial Examination will be notified in the due course of time by the Department.
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